
Show #914736 (JPLS; JTRL; JRNN; JWCH): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

4000. SHTX JAA: Junior All Around - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 428 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Katherine Rivers Rebecca Katherine Rivers112.50

2 448 Foxie Blonde Robert Rivers Robert Rivers112.00

3 288 Pool Stik Mike A Major Mike A Major111.00

4 407 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major Jody Wilson Brooks98.00

5 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening Robyn Volkening95.50

6 535 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott Shannon Pigott91.00

7 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris Susan Crews Morris86.00

8 279 Navajo Jo Nonie Casselman-Reed Nonie Casselman-Reed82.00

9 424 Becaco Jokester Chance D O'Neal Glendon Paulk81.00

10 354 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski Janet Kalinowski79.00

11 409 LK Mr Misunderstood Brianna J Wallis RAINY WALKER76.50

12 337 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer Double F Ranch75.00

13 542 Red Light Chic Chloe N Wharton Chloe Wharton63.00

14 339 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham Arielle Wortham63.00

15 530 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds Arlette K Reynolds63.00

16 366 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler Cody M Butler57.00

17 307 Playin With The Kat Bill Lockwood Bill And Anita Lockwood56.00

18 334 Kallies Magnum Dream Arielle Wortham Elizabeth Wortham51.00

19 513 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell James 'Jimmy' Sorrell47.00

20 471 Django Cat Tyler Benson Sydney Frames & Tyler 45.00

21 404 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager Daniel Dalager41.00

22 280 Jethro Bo Boone Jenifer Ingram Jenifer Ingram37.00

23 443 Delta Flyer Mojo Tyler Benson Tyler Benson33.00

24 536 A Silver Lace Charm Abbey Karstetter Abbey Karstetter20.00



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

40. SHTX JPLS: Junior Pleasure - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 407 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 78.50 Jody Wilson Brooks30.00

2 279 Navajo Jo Nonie Casselman-Reed 77.50 Nonie Casselman-Reed29.00

3 424 Becaco Jokester Chance D O'Neal 77.00 Glendon Paulk28.00

4 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 77.00 Susan Crews Morris27.00

5 288 Pool Stik Mike A Major 76.50 Mike A Major26.00

6 508 Smart Jack Jonez Stacey Kay McAlexander 75.00 Kelley Brough25.00

7 428 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Katherine Rivers 74.50 Rebecca Katherine Rivers24.00

8 448 Foxie Blonde Robert Rivers 74.50 Robert Rivers23.00

9 366 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 74.00 Cody M Butler22.00

10 334 Kallies Magnum Dream Arielle Wortham 74.00 Elizabeth Wortham21.00

11 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 73.50 Robyn Volkening20.00

12 337 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 73.50 Double F Ranch19.00

13 535 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 73.50 Shannon Pigott18.00

14 354 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 73.00 Janet Kalinowski17.00

15 530 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds 73.00 Arlette K Reynolds16.00

16 409 LK Mr Misunderstood Brianna J Wallis 73.00 RAINY WALKER15.00

17 542 Red Light Chic Chloe N Wharton 72.50 Chloe Wharton14.00

18 471 Django Cat Tyler Benson 72.50 Sydney Frames & Tyler 13.00

19 307 Playin With The Kat Bill Lockwood 72.50 Bill And Anita Lockwood12.00

20 339 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 72.50 Arielle Wortham11.00

21 280 Jethro Bo Boone Jenifer Ingram 72.50 Jenifer Ingram10.00

22 513 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell 71.50 James 'Jimmy' Sorrell9.00

23 538 Print On Page Dennis R Harris 71.00 Dennis R Harris8.00

24 435 TAMU Smooth Rey Jay Helen Lee Hardy 69.50 Helen Hardy7.00

25 443 Delta Flyer Mojo Tyler Benson 69.00 Tyler Benson6.00

26 516 Dunalittledancin Jeffrey Tyree 66.00 Jeffrey Tyree5.00

27 404 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 65.50 Daniel Dalager4.00

28 536 A Silver Lace Charm Abbey Karstetter 60.00 Abbey Karstetter3.00

OP1 29 311 Stylish Shadow Mary Beth Meier 68.00 Mary Beth Meier2.00

OP3+ 30 379 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 71.00 Lillian Angela Sloan1.00



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

42. SHTX JRNN: Junior Reining - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 288 Pool Stik Mike A Major 72.00 Mike A Major33.00

2 448 Foxie Blonde Robert Rivers 71.00 Robert Rivers32.00

3 407 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 70.50 Jody Wilson Brooks31.00

4 428 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Katherine Rivers 70.50 Rebecca Katherine Rivers30.00

5 409 LK Mr Misunderstood Brianna J Wallis 70.50 RAINY WALKER29.00

6 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 69.50 Robyn Volkening28.00

7 465 Seven S Nightlatch Chance D O'Neal 69.00 Michael Thornton27.00

8 535 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 68.00 Shannon Pigott26.00

9 334 Kallies Magnum Dream Arielle Wortham 67.50 Elizabeth Wortham25.00

10 337 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 67.50 Double F Ranch24.00

11 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 67.00 Susan Crews Morris23.00

12 339 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 67.00 Arielle Wortham22.00

13 542 Red Light Chic Chloe N Wharton 66.50 Chloe Wharton21.00

14 354 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 66.00 Janet Kalinowski20.00

15 548 Holly Time Twist Brianna J Wallis 65.50 Brianna J Parnell19.00

16 530 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds 65.00 Arlette K Reynolds18.00

17 435 TAMU Smooth Rey Jay Helen Lee Hardy 65.00 Helen Hardy17.00

18 424 Becaco Jokester Chance D O'Neal 64.50 Glendon Paulk16.00

19 307 Playin With The Kat Bill Lockwood 63.50 Bill And Anita Lockwood15.00

20 280 Jethro Bo Boone Jenifer Ingram 63.00 Jenifer Ingram14.00

21 279 Navajo Jo Nonie Casselman-Reed 61.50 Nonie Casselman-Reed13.00

22 366 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 61.50 Cody M Butler12.00

23 404 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 61.00 Daniel Dalager11.00

24 536 A Silver Lace Charm Abbey Karstetter 60.00 Abbey Karstetter10.00

OP1 25 433 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott 67.00 Darrel Harber9.00

OP1 26 432 Docs Tivio Cat Ricky Piggott 67.00 Darrel Harber8.00

OP1 27 379 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 66.50 Lillian Angela Sloan7.00

OP1 28 441 CWR Sanntonio Ricky Piggott 64.50 Jane A Owens6.00

OP1 29 442 Trump Twenty Twenty Ricky Piggott 63.50 Ricky Piggott5.00

OP1 30 516 Dunalittledancin Jeffrey Tyree 59.00 Jeffrey Tyree4.00

OP1 31 471 Django Cat Tyler Benson 48.00 Sydney Frames & Tyler 3.00

OP2 32 513 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell 67.00 James 'Jimmy' Sorrell2.00

OP2 33 443 Delta Flyer Mojo Tyler Benson 62.00 Tyler Benson1.00



Show #914736 (DENNIS SIGLER): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

41. SHTX JTRL: Junior Trail - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 535 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 71.50 Shannon Pigott30.00

2 354 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 69.00 Janet Kalinowski29.00

3 428 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Katherine Rivers 68.00 Rebecca Katherine Rivers28.00

4 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 66.50 Susan Crews Morris27.00

5 379 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 65.50 Lillian Angela Sloan26.00

6 435 TAMU Smooth Rey Jay Helen Lee Hardy 63.50 Helen Hardy25.00

7 311 Stylish Shadow Mary Beth Meier 62.50 Mary Beth Meier24.00

8 448 Foxie Blonde Robert Rivers 62.00 Robert Rivers23.00

9 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 61.50 Robyn Volkening22.00

10 337 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 60.00 Double F Ranch21.00

11 288 Pool Stik Mike A Major 59.50 Mike A Major20.00

12 307 Playin With The Kat Bill Lockwood 58.50 Bill And Anita Lockwood19.00

13 513 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell 58.50 James 'Jimmy' Sorrell18.00

14 530 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds 58.50 Arlette K Reynolds17.00

15 339 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 58.00 Arielle Wortham16.00

16 366 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 56.00 Cody M Butler15.00

17 424 Becaco Jokester Chance D O'Neal 55.50 Glendon Paulk14.00

18 279 Navajo Jo Nonie Casselman-Reed 55.00 Nonie Casselman-Reed13.00

19 542 Red Light Chic Chloe N Wharton 54.50 Chloe Wharton12.00

20 404 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 54.00 Daniel Dalager11.00

21 280 Jethro Bo Boone Jenifer Ingram 53.00 Jenifer Ingram10.00

22 407 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 48.00 Jody Wilson Brooks9.00

23 471 Django Cat Tyler Benson 46.50 Sydney Frames & Tyler 8.00

24 443 Delta Flyer Mojo Tyler Benson 46.00 Tyler Benson7.00

25 538 Print On Page Dennis R Harris 45.00 Dennis R Harris6.00

OP1 26 461 Malilann Cash Houston 48.00 Robert D Galloway5.00

OP1 27 334 Kallies Magnum Dream Arielle Wortham 47.50 Elizabeth Wortham4.00

OP1 28 453 Cutbutt Shorty Harvey E Locke 44.50 Robert D Galloway3.00

OP1 29 409 LK Mr Misunderstood Brianna J Wallis 39.50 RAINY WALKER2.00

OP3+ 30 536 A Silver Lace Charm Abbey Karstetter 51.00 Abbey Karstetter1.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

43. SHTX JWCH: Junior Working Cow - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 448 Foxie Blonde Robert Rivers 76.50 Robert Rivers34.00

2 442 Trump Twenty Twenty Ricky Piggott 73.50 Ricky Piggott33.00

3 288 Pool Stik Mike A Major 73.00 Mike A Major32.00

4T 428 Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Katherine Rivers 72.50 Rebecca Katherine Rivers30.50

4T 409 LK Mr Misunderstood Brianna J Wallis 72.50 RAINY WALKER30.50

6 441 CWR Sanntonio Ricky Piggott 72.00 Jane A Owens29.00

7 407 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 72.00 Jody Wilson Brooks28.00

8 279 Navajo Jo Nonie Casselman-Reed 71.50 Nonie Casselman-Reed27.00

9T 222 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 71.50 Robyn Volkening25.50

9T 465 Seven S Nightlatch Chance D O'Neal 71.50 Michael Thornton25.50

11 433 D Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott 71.00 Darrel Harber24.00

12 424 Becaco Jokester Chance D O'Neal 71.00 Glendon Paulk23.00

13 497 This Cats Atalker Samantha D Cheetham 70.50 Melinda L Cheetham22.00

14 471 Django Cat Tyler Benson 70.00 Sydney Frames & Tyler 21.00

15 311 Stylish Shadow Mary Beth Meier 69.50 Mary Beth Meier20.00

16 443 Delta Flyer Mojo Tyler Benson 69.00 Tyler Benson19.00

17 513 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell 68.50 James 'Jimmy' Sorrell18.00

18 535 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 68.50 Shannon Pigott17.00

19 542 Red Light Chic Chloe N Wharton 67.50 Chloe Wharton16.00

20 404 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 67.50 Daniel Dalager15.00

21 339 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 67.00 Arielle Wortham14.00

22 354 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 66.50 Janet Kalinowski13.00

23 530 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds 66.00 Arlette K Reynolds12.00

24 337 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 65.50 Double F Ranch11.00

25 307 Playin With The Kat Bill Lockwood 64.50 Bill And Anita Lockwood10.00

26 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 64.50 Susan Crews Morris9.00

27 366 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 62.50 Cody M Butler8.00

28 516 Dunalittledancin Jeffrey Tyree 62.00 Jeffrey Tyree7.00

29 536 A Silver Lace Charm Abbey Karstetter 56.50 Abbey Karstetter6.00

OP1 30 548 Holly Time Twist Brianna J Wallis 69.00 Brianna J Parnell5.00

OP1 31 538 Print On Page Dennis R Harris 59.50 Dennis R Harris4.00

OP1 32 280 Jethro Bo Boone Jenifer Ingram 54.00 Jenifer Ingram3.00

OP2 33 432 Docs Tivio Cat Ricky Piggott 56.50 Darrel Harber2.00

OP2 34 334 Kallies Magnum Dream Arielle Wortham 56.00 Elizabeth Wortham1.00


